Testritevisual

Value driven, American made.

Mega Wave walls"

MEGA WAVE FRAME STRUCTURES
FEATURE TOOL-FREE ASSEMBLY!!

* Lightweight portable and sturdy, frames are
constructed of 1 1/4" diameter clear anodized
tubing made to exacting specifications.

* A soft travel bag is included with every frame.

* Extremely easy to set-up and use. Assemble in
minutes with coded indicators.

® Hanging units are available with eyebolts - just
contact our friendly sales staff.

* Endless possibilities, custom printed from your
artwork.

* Top quality dye sub printing on stretch fabric
designed for this application.

* Produce fabulous visual marketing effects.

* Pillow case mounting with an industrial zipper
closure offers amazing ease of assembly.

® Graphics are available 1 & 2 sided. Light
blockers are also available.

Note: Fabrics differ as do sewing techniques, please
order the frame before graphic preparation.

Product Images

MG106 & MG1010 HELIX VIEW

INCLUDED SOFT NYLON
BAG

Models & Pricing

Model Description

TOOL-FREE SWAGE AND

MEGA WAVE STRUCTURE SPRING BUTTON

MEGA WAVE WALL

List Price Your Price



MG.1010
MG.104
MG.106
MG.108
MG.1210
MG.124
MG.126
MG.128
MG.810
MG.84
MG.86
MG.88

MEGA WAVE WALL, 10'X10' - 18 DEPTH
MEGA WAVE WALL, 10'X4' - 18 DEPTH
MEGA WAVE WALL, 10'x6' - 18 DEPTH
MEGA WAVE WALL, 10'X8' - 18 DEPTH
MEGA WAVE WALL, 12'X10' - 20 DEPTH
MEGA WAVE WALL, 12'X4' - 20 DEPTH
MEGA WAVE WALL, 12'X4' - 20 DEPTH
MEGA WAVE WALL, 12'X8' - 20 DEPTH
MEGA WAVE WALL, 8'X10'- 17 DEPTH
MEGA WAVE WALL, 8'X4' - 17 DEPTH
MEGA WAVE WALL, 8'X6'- 17 DEPTH
MEGA WAVE WALL, 8'X8' - 17' DEPTH

$634.95
$484.95
$529.95
$589.95
$659.95
$519.95
$549.95
$614.95
$589.95
$439.95
$479.95
$539.95

$634.95
$484.95
$529.95
$589.95
$659.95
$519.95
$549.95
$614.95
$589.95
$439.95
$479.95
$539.95



