

## Mega Wave Walls<sup>TM</sup>

## MEGA WAVE FRAME STRUCTURES FEATURE TOOL-FREE ASSEMBLY!!

- Lightweight portable and sturdy, frames are constructed of 1 1/4" diameter clear anodized tubing made to exacting specifications.
- A soft travel bag is included with every frame.
- Extremely easy to set-up and use. Assemble in minutes with coded indicators.
- Hanging units are available with eyebolts just contact our friendly sales staff.
- Endless possibilities, custom printed from your artwork.
- Top quality dye sub printing on stretch fabric designed for this application.
- Produce fabulous visual marketing effects.
- Pillow case mounting with an industrial zipper closure offers amazing ease of assembly.
- Graphics are available 1 & 2 sided. Light blockers are also available.

**Note:** Fabrics differ as do sewing techniques, please order the frame before graphic preparation.



## **Product Images**



MG106 & MG1010



**HELIX VIEW** 



MEGA WAVE STRUCTURE



TOOL-FREE SWAGE AND SPRING BUTTON



INCLUDED SOFT NYLON BAG



MEGA WAVE WALL

## Models & Pricing

Model Description List Price Your Price

MG.1010	MEGA WAVE WALL, 10'X10' - 18 DEPTH	\$634.95	\$634.95
MG.104	MEGA WAVE WALL, 10'X4' - 18 DEPTH	\$484.95	\$484.95
MG.106	MEGA WAVE WALL, 10'x6' - 18 DEPTH	\$529.95	\$529.95
MG.108	MEGA WAVE WALL, 10'X8' - 18 DEPTH	\$589.95	\$589.95
MG.1210	MEGA WAVE WALL, 12'X10' - 20 DEPTH	\$659.95	\$659.95
MG.124	MEGA WAVE WALL, 12'X4' - 20 DEPTH	\$519.95	\$519.95
MG.126	MEGA WAVE WALL, 12'X4' - 20 DEPTH	\$549.95	\$549.95
MG.128	MEGA WAVE WALL, 12'X8' - 20 DEPTH	\$614.95	\$614.95
MG.810	MEGA WAVE WALL, 8'X10' - 17 DEPTH	\$589.95	\$589.95
MG.84	MEGA WAVE WALL, 8'X4' - 17 DEPTH	\$439.95	\$439.95
MG.86	MEGA WAVE WALL, 8'X6' - 17 DEPTH	\$479.95	\$479.95
MG.88	MEGA WAVE WALL, 8'X8' - 17' DEPTH	\$539.95	\$539.95